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KONKAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

LAXMI - SHALINI ARTS, COMMERCE, & SCIENCE WOMEN'S COLLEGE, P
RAIGAD.

BANKSTATEMENT

Showing at glance the transactions during the year ended lst April 2021 to 3lst M
atu3

Sr.
No. Particulars Amount Amount

2,01,25,830.00

4,68,248.00

34,3s,275.00

30,77,501.00

6,480.00

62,900.00

2,01,25,830.00

4,68,248.00

34,35,27s.00

30,77,501.00

6,480.00

235.68

A

I

2

B

Opening Balance of Salary A/c

i) Salary Grant from J. D.

iD D. A. Difference

7th Pay Arrears Teaching Staff

CAS Difference

Excess Salary Grant

Tution fees deposited into Bank

Salary ofTeaching & Non-Teaching staff

D. A. Difference

7th Pay Arrears Teaching Staff

CAS Difference

Excess Salary Grant

Bank Commission and Bank Charges

Total

UtilizationTotal Amount Available for

Panveled from J. D..Salarv Grant Receiv

the vearmLess : E ade duri

5,11,240.56

2,71,76,234.00

5,73,904.88C Closing Balance of Salary A/c as on 3lst March 2024 (A - B)

PRINCIPALycrHr
fFqbrdsbllAilCcof
SdreUor'rCc[.r,bl

F6t PbFr4Trt Ah3[I|L r4ra
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2,71,,13,569,68
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KONKAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S RDO
K.E.S. LAXMT - SHALTNI ARTS, COMMERCE, & SCIENCE WOMEN'S COLLEG

AUDITED STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS
RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3Ist
'' A '' RECEIPT SIDE :

s O ASS

o
t:
:

Particulars Amount

1,750.4s

5,11,240.56

40,608.73

90,062.43

26,307.00

2,270.57

2,01 ,25,830.00

4,68,248.00

34,35,275.00

30,77,501.00

6,480.00

1,04,800.00

20,500.00

37,000.00

32,250.00

12s.00

I ,l 9,546.00

3,550.00

I ) BALANCE AS ON lst APRIL 2022

a) Cash in Hand

b) Bank of Maharashtr4 Poynad (Salary)

c) State Bank oflndia, Poynad (Non-Salary)

d) State Bank of Indi4 Poynad (Exam)

e) State Bank of India, Alibag (Scholarship)

f) State Bank oflndia, Poyand (Scholarship)

a) Non-Salary Grants

b) Salary Grant (J. D. Office, Panvel)

c) D. A. Difference

d) 7th Pay Anears Teaching Staff

e) CAS Difference

g) Excess / Short Salary Grant

a) Tuition fee

b) Library fees

c) Gymkhana fees

d) Other fees

e) T.C.Fees

f) College exam fees

g) I Card & Library Card Fees

a) Enrolment & E - Suvidha

b) Examination fees University

c) Disaster Relief fund

d)E-ChargesFee

e) Sports & Cultural Act. Fees

f) Student Welfare Fund

g) N. S. S. Reg. Fee

h) Vice Chancellor's Fund

STUDENTS :

2)

3) COLLECTION FROM

4) D FOR UNIVERSITYFEES COLLECTE

REC G RECEIPTS:

9,340.00

1,04,245.00

640.00

l,260.00

1,680.00

3,500.00

700.00

l,300.00

2,71,13,334.00

3,17,771.00

1,22,665.00

Total .....

T

rcc

t

lr'-;H@

6,72,239.74

2,82,26,009.74



KONKAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S RD
K.E.S. LAXMI - SHALINI ARTS' COMMERCE, & SCIENCE woMEN's COLLEGE,

AUDITED STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT FoR THE YEAR ENDED 31st
II A TT RECEIPT SIDE :

Particulars Amount Amount

Total Previous Page

Subscription Donations & Contribution for
maintenance of college

s)

6)
Income for endowment funds for the maintenance
of the college

7)
Other miscellanous receipts for the maintenance
of college

u) 
Any other miscellanous rceipt for the

' maintenance of college

b) Gymkhana receipts

2,82..26,009.74

Total 2,82126,009.74

a
t
b

6

I



KONKAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S RD 08l\.lr.s. r-A]\lvtt - DiIALll\t Al(ls, Lt_lvtlvtt t(LI_,6. sLr[l\Lt wt lrtt lr.) LtrLLtlt D, r[
pala:ln

AUDITED STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARC
II B II RECEIPT SIDE :

s

P,r, CoO
ac2t'J0

Particulars Amount Amount
8) Equipment Grants

9) Receipt for Scholarship

a) O. B.C. Scholarship & Other

I 0) Loans & Advances

, , 
., Subscription Donations & Contributions towards
' non-recuTlng expenses

12) Other receipts not covered in above items

As per list "A" attached

l3) Deductions from Salary

a) Provident funds

b) D. c. P. s.

c) l4% N.P.S. Covt. Shares

d) Professional Tax

e) lncome Tax

f) Life Insurance Coropration

C) R. D. C. C. Bank, Poynad

h) Revdanda Co-Operative Urban Bank, Poynar

i) Alibag Co-Operative Urban Bank Ltd, Alibal

j) K. E. S. Sevak Sahakari Patpedhi, Alibag

k) Shramik Gramin Bigarsheti Patephi, Poynad

l) C. M. Relief Fund

m) Kamal Nagari Sahakari Patpedhi, Poynad

14) Bank Interest

l5) Miscellanous receipts

Total Indirect receipt 'B'

Add Direct receipt "A"

16,02,928.00

50,587.00

s4,355.00

30,400.00

42,86,35s.00

t,29,307.00

6,14,200.00

3,81,700.00

61,500.00

t2,63,320.00

26,400.00

5 1,38 1 .00

2,42,000.00

29,670.00

3,61,684.00

87,94,433.00

1,739.00

I,170.00

91,94,696.00

2,82,26,009.74

3,7420,705.74

I I
Ac;ountantt

--Q_
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Total of Direct & Indirect Receipts (A+B)



KES LAXMI-SHALINI ARTS, COMMERCE & SIANCE WOMENS COLLEGE PEZA

AUDITED STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOU

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3I.i March 2024

RECEIPT SIDE : LIST A
SUNDRY RECEIPTS ITEMS NOT COVERED IN PROFORMA :

Sr.No. PARTICULARS AMOUNT

1 Admission processing fee 13,000.00

2 Utility fee 23,000.00

3 Magazine fee 7,300.00

4 Group Insurance fee 1,100.00

5 Development fund 57,000.00

6 Project fee 7,800.00

Alumni Association Fees 1,575.00

8 Currier Cutta Fees 6,570.00

K. E. S. Prizes 10,000.00

10 K.E.S. Grant

11 Univeristy Exam Remuneration 3,780.00

12 IDOL Exm Remuneration, Contingency & other Exl 48,880.00

l3 Written Off A"/c 27,679.00

t4 Red Ribbon Club (N.S.S.) 9,000.00

Total 3,61,684.00

>_
uctrrfl

KES lrrn' itr-tt A t i Cctc f

--*l;l ":"".i,.,H:...

FRN

5 B Ass

t

a
I

t

C!l

I
!
a

7

9

1,45,000.00



KONKAN EDUCATION SOCIETY RD 08
KES LAXMT-SHALINI ARTS, COMMERCE & SIANCE WOMENS COLLEGE PEZARI,

AUDITED STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS
RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3t"t March

PAYMENT SIDE :

FoR o R A S 3 I A880C|AIE8 u"P
Accountmt! UCDLdpd

KESIrrlai Sh[aAru.Corniof
- gcli.ca *'@'tColhgrkL
h.r FD:,Ed.T& Atbr3DlL lltra

I-_
t^l.NP

J.nart rJ.
Pafiar a\3
r. No 032953

t 'd

t

+,A., \
.111:lr1

AMOUNT AMOUNT

SALARIES EXP

BASIC PAY Teaching staff

Non Teaching staff

A. G. P. / D. P. Teaching staff

Non Teaching staff

D. A. Teaching staff

Non Teaching staff

Other allowances & Anears H.R.A. & T.A.
Teaching & Non-Teaching staff

D.A Difference

7th Pay Arrears Teaching & Non-Teaching Staff

CAS Difference

Excess / Short Salary Grant

Y EXPENSES:

lBooks

lNews 
paper

Telephone charges

Postage & telegrams

Printing & Stationery exp

Binding Expenses

Magine Renewal

OTHER ITEMS

Repair to furniture exp

Repairs to Building

Exam expenses

Travelling exp

Other items not covered in above exp

(As per list "B" attached )

l ,l 0,96,700.00

19,45,400.00

10,400.00

46,39,906.00

9,27,348.00

r5,06,076.00

4,68,248.00

34,35,27 s.00

30,77,501.00

6,480.00 2,7r,r3;34.00

r,06,756.00

2,47,380.00

99,53,235.74

27,679.00

8,819.00

13,279.00

645.00

46,824.00

9,5 10.00

s,050.00

2,16,464.00

25,866.00

Grand Total ..... 3,74,20,,705.74

FT}J
litt $t0
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KONKAN EDUCATION SOCIETY RD

i. E. S. LAXMI.SHALINI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE WOMENS COLLEGE PE

AUDITED STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS
RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3I".MaTch2

PAYMENT slor : LIST 6tBtt

ITEMS OF OTHERS EXPENDITURE NOT COVERED IN PROFORMA:

t
'/..,

4

lri)c5

Sr. No Particulars

I Scholarship

2 Afliliation fees 2,000.00

3 Bank & D. D. Commission 1,058.46

4 Audit fees 8,850.00

5 Deduction from Salarv

6 Enrolment fees 7,000.00

C. H. B. Remuneration

8 Electricity Expenses 68,900.00

9 Miscellaneous Expenses 5,190.00

10 18,480.00

1l Currier Cutta Fees Shares 6,205.00

12 K. E. S. Prizes 10,000.00

13 College Development Commiitee Meeting Exps 23,9s2.00

14 Sports & Cultural Activities Expenses 7,930.00

15 7,788.00

16 C. C. T. V. Camera Purchase 16,686.00

t7 Library Deposit Retum 27,679.00

18 Magzine Printing Expenses 16,881 .00

l9 Seminar & Workshop Expenses 4,800.00

20 Red Ribbon Club (N.S.S.) 9,000.00

21 Other Repairs 14,700.00

Zerox Machine Repairs Exps. 20.804.00

23 Website Design & Technical Support Expenses 75,000.00

24 NAAC IIQA Fees 29,500.00

25 Green, Energy & Safety Audit Expenses 35,400.00

26 Namo Maharojgar Melava Expenses 2,910.00

Closing Cash & Bank Balance on 3l'r March 2024 7,15,659.28

Total ..... 99,53,.235.74

I

.a I

t

?rt
a
a

b
g

FI

%;@-
uctr#

KESLerni-SL[dAli Crel
Scimt womcr.r Cr[cgc. Ei.

Frr Foyrrd Trl. .lfittDis- l4rtr

Amount

22,410.00

87,94,433.00

lJniversitv Shares

Computer Accessaries

22



KONKAN EDUCATION SOCIETY's
K.E.S. LAXMI-SHALINI ARTS, COMMERCE & SIANCE WOMENS

Audited Statement of Accounts for the year ended 31st March 2

B rSSo
b

FEN

9
t
t" !

t
uctilld

KEI lrtd-Shtd Arr'Coct
llcirmc Wom+a'r Colbge Plot

Pat Poynrd, Tal. Alibrg' DbL Rtlgd

,"r I

Sr.
No.

Particulars Amount
Admissible
Amount Amount

I Salaries Expenses 2,71,13,334.00 2,71,13,334.00
2 Library Books 27,679.00 27,679.00
3 News Paper Expenses 8,819.00 8,819.00
4 Magzine & Periodicals Renewal 9,5 10.00 9,s 10.00

Telephone Expenses 13,279.00 13,279.00
6 Postage Expenses 645.00 645.00
7 Printing & Stationery Expenses 46,824.00 46,824.00

Furinture Repairs 5,050.00 5,050.00
9 Examination Expenses 2,16,464.00 2,16,464.00
l0 Travelling Expenses 2s,866.00 25,866.00
11 Scholarship Expenses 22,430.00 22,430.00
t2 Affiliation Fees 2,000.00 2,000.00
l3 Bank & D. D. Commission 1,058.46 t,058.46
t4 Audit fees 8,8s0.00 8,850.00
l5 Enrolment fees 7,000.00 7,000.00

68,900.00 68,900.00l6 Electricity Expenses

5,190.00Miscellaneous Expenses 5,190.00
18,480.0018 University Shares 18,480.00

r9 Currier Cutta Fees Shares 6,205.00 6,205.00

20 K. E. S. Prizes 10,000.00 10,000.00

21
College Development Commiitee
Meeting Exps.

23,952.00 23,952.00

7,930.0022
Sports & Cultural Activities
Expenses

7,930.00

23 Computer Accessaries 7,788.00 7,788.00
24 C. C. T. V. Camera Purchase 16,686.00 16,686.00

25 Library Deposit Return 27,679.00 27,679.00
26 Magzine Printing Expenses 16,881.00 I 6,881 .00

Seminar & Workshop Expenses 4,800.00 4,800.00
28 Red Ribbon Club (N.S.S.) 9,000.00 9,000.00
29 Other Repairs 14,700.00 14,700.00

30 Zerox Machine Repairs Exps. 20,804.00 20,804.00

31
Website Design & Technical
Support Expenses

75,000.00 75,000.00

32 NAAC IIQA Fees 29,500.00 29,500.00

33
Green, Energy & Safety Audit
Expenses

35,400.00

34
Namo Maharojgar Melava
Expenses

2,910.00

Total .... 2,,79,10,613.46 2,79,10,613.46

AF

In-.t\gj!le

5

t7

35,400.00

2,910.00

I

8

27
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K. E. S.
) )

Laxmi - Shalini Arts, Commercer & Sceince Women's College, Pezari, Alibas : Xaisad.
Gen h & m e r 202 st Ma

Receipt Amount Amount Payment Amount

1,10,96,700.00

46,39,906.00

9,98,703.00

7,99,720.00

1,750.45

5,11,240.56

40,609.73

90,062.43

26,307.00

2,270.57

19,45,400.00

10,400.00

9,27,349.00

1,74,774.00

81,300.00

52,579.00

To Openins Balances

General Account

Cash in Hand

Bank of Maharashtra, Poynad (2ll8255}i7l)
State Bank of India Poynad (11257056028)

State Bank of India, Poynad (11257056039)

State Bank of India, Alibag (11236857079)

State Bank oflndia, Poynad (11257056211)

To Salary Grant from J. D.

To D. A. Difference

To 7th Pay Arreras

To CAS Difference

To Excess Salary Grant

To K. E. S. Grant

To K. E. S. Prizes on Endowment Fund

To Bank Interest

To MiscellaneousReceipt

To University Exam Remuneration

To Red Ribbon Club

To Written Off A/c as per Govt. G.R. (Library

To Scholarship A/c

6,72,239.74

2,01,25,930.00

4,69,249.00

34,35,275.00

30,77,501.00

6,480.00

1,45,000.00

10,000.00

7,739.00

1,170.00

3,790.00

9,000.00

27,,679.00

29,670.00

By Salarv to Teachine Staff

Basic Pay

D. A.

H. R. A.

T. A.

Basic Pay

A.G.P./D.P.

D. A.

H. R. A.

T. A.

14% N.P.S. Govt. Shares

By D. A. Differnce

By 14% N.P.S. Govt. Shares D. A. Differnce

By 7th Pay Arreras

By CAS Difference

By Excess Salary Grant

By K. E. S. Prizes on Endowment Fund

By Library Deposit Return as per Govt. G.R.

By Telephone & Internet Expenses

By Postage Expenses

By Scholarship A/c

By StafftoNon-TSalarv

1,69,34,029.00

31,91,901.00

4,66,472.00

1,776.00

34,35,275.00

30,77,501.00

6,490.00

10,000.00

27,679.00

13,279.00

645.00

22,430.00
To Balance B/d 2,80119,611.74 Balance B/d 2,71,97,367.00

I

')'
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Page -2

Receipt Amount Amount Payment t Amount

5,290.00

880.00

7,000.00

880.00

2,112.00

4,400.00

7,760.00

880.00

s28.00

1,760.00

f

27,679.00

9,510.00

8,919.00

Balance C/d

Fees * Fines

Tution Fees

Library Fees

Gymkhana Fees

Other Fees

Enrollment

E - Suvidha fees

Student Welfare Fund

I / Library Card Fees

Utility Fees

Development Fees

Admission Processing Fees

Sports & Cultural Activites Fees

E - Charges Fee

Vice Chancellor's Fund

Disaster Relief Fund

Alumni Association Fees

t t

I t
!
E

To

To

Group Insurance Fees

Project Fees

Magzine Fees

N. S. S. Fees

Currier Cutta Fees

T.C. Fees

1,04,900.00

20,500.00

37,000.00

32,250.00

5,940.00

3,400.00

3,500.00

3,550.00

23,000.00

57,000.00

13,000.00

1,680.00

1,260.00

1,300.00

640.00

1,575.00

1,100.00

7,800.00

7,300.00

700.00

6,570.00

12s.00

2,80,19,611.74

3,33,990.00

By Balance C/d

By Universitv Shares

Gymkhana

E - Charges Fee

Enrollment Fee

Disaster Relief Fund

Sports & Cultural

E- Suvidha Fee

Group Insurance

N. S. S. Reg. Fee & Ekak yojana

Student Welfare Fund

Vice Chancellor's Fund

By Librarv Exnenses

Library Books purchase

Magzine & Periodicals Renewal

News Paper Bill
By ElectricityExpenses

By Printing & Stationary Expenses

By Magzine Printing Expnses

By University Affiliation Fees

By Travelling Expenses

By Audit Fees (P R A S S Assoicate LLp)
By Bank & D.D. Commission

By Miscellaneous Expenses

2,71r97,367.00

25,480.00

68,900.00

46,924.00

16,991.00

2,000.00

25,966.00

8,950.00

1,059.46

5,190.00

46,009.00

To Balance B/d 2,83,53,601.74 Balance B/d 2,74,34,424,46

t

I!
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Page - 3 t\ I
Receipt Amount Amount Payment tktidm6';q1 Amount

81,419.00

7,000.00

33,720.00

76,840.00

University Exam Fees

University Exam Fees College Share

University Convacation Fees

College Exam Fees

Collge Exam University Shares

College Exam Marklist Fees

Examination Form Fees

Exam Remuneration

Contingency & Other Exps. Amount recived

t
a

lrl'

q

a

t r:

To I.D.O.L. Examination (Univeristv of Mumbai)

To Balance C/d

To Exam Fees

30,472.00

18,408.00

2,83,53,601.74

2,23,791.00

48,880.00

By Balance C/d

By College Development Commiittee Exps.

By Currier Cutta f,'ees

By ZeroxMachine Repairs Expenses

By Other Repairs

By Furinture Repairs

By Website Design & Technical Support Exps.

By Computer Accesaries

By C.C.T.V. Camera Expenses

By Sports & Cultural Activities Expenses

By Red Ribbon Club (N.S.S.)

By NAAC IIQA Fee

By Green, Enerry, Safety Audit Expenses

By Namo Maharojgar Melava Expenses

By Seminar & Workshop Expenses

By Answer Paper Printing Expenses

Examination Fees. Shares & Remuneration

University Exam Fees

University Convacation Fees

College Exam Fees University Share

College Exam Remuneration

2,74,341424.46

23,952.00

6,205.00

20,804.00

14,700.00

5,050.00

75,000.00

7,788.00

16,686.00

7,930.00

9,000.00

29,500.00

35,400.00

2,910.00

4,800.00

17,485.00

1,98,979.00

To Balance B/d 2,86126,272.74 Balance B/d 2,79,10,613.46
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Receipt Amount Amount Payment Amount Amount

16,02,928.00

50,587.00

54,355.00

30,400.00

42,86,355.00

51,381 .00

1,29,307.00

6,14,200.00

3,81,700.00

2,42,000.00

61,500.00

26,400.00

1L63320.00

16,02,929.00

50,597.00

54,355.00

30,400.00

42,96,355.00

51,391.00

1,29,307.00

6,14,200.00

3,81,700.00

2,42,000.00

61,500.00

26,400.00

12_63,320.A0

t
FS{

16ll,juw

To Balance C/d

To Salarv Deduction

G. P. F.

D. C. P. S.

14% N.P.S. Govt. Shares

Profession Tax

Income Tax

C. M. Relief Fund

L. I. C.

R. D. C. C. Bank, Poynad

Revdanda Co-operative Urban Bank

Kamal Nagari Sahakari Patpedhi

Alibag Co-operative Urban Bank

Shramik Gramin Bigarsheti Patpedhi, Poynad

K. E. S. Sevak Sah. Papedhi

)-\
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2186,26,272.74

g),94,433.00

By Balance C/d

By Salary Deduction

G. P. F.

D. C. P. S.

14% N.P.S. Govt. Shares

Profession Tax

Income Tax

C. M. Relief Fund

L. I. C.

R. D. C. C. Bank, Poynad

Revdanda Co-operative Urban Bank

Kamal Nagari Sahakari Patpedhi

Alibag Co-operative Urban Bank

Shramik Gramin Bigarsheti Patpedhi, Poynad

K. E. S. Sevak Sah. Papedhi

By Closins Balances

Cash in Hand

Bank of Maharashtra, Poynad (20152550671)

State Bank oflndia, Poynad (11257056025)

State Bank oflndia, Poynad (11257056039)

State Bank of India, Alibag (11236857079)

State Bank of India, Poynad (11257056211)

10,362.45

5,73,904.99

l0,g7l.7t

83,509.67

34,679.00

2,332.57

2,79,10,613.46

Q+,94,433.00

7,15,659.29

GRAND TOTAL.. . . 3,7h20,705.74 GRAND TOTAL. . .. 3,7+,20,705.74

UC

Scicnce Womcr'r College, hat
Fc. Foynad, Tnl. nlihag. Disu Rri3d.
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K. E. S. LAXMI -SHAI,INI ARTS. COMM E. lE & SCI ENCE WOII,TEN 'S COLLEGE. ). ZARI TAL - ALIBA C DIqT - RAICAN

Receint & Pavment Accou ts of N. S. S. Resular & Residential Ca mn for the ve l'ended 31st March 2024
Receipt Amount Payment Amount Amount

5.80

108.55

59,000.00 r

20,000.00(

45,000.00 (

20,000.00 (

1.,770.00

3,600.00

1,500.00

3,090.00

5,100.00

659.00

1,800.00

4,081.00

4,200.00

13,650.00

3,150.00

To Ooening Balances

Cash in Hand

R.D.C.C. Bank Ltd. Poynad (023010100006340

To N. S, S. Grant
Year 2022 - 2023

To Bank Interest
To Advance A/c

Konkan Education Society, AIibag

Shri. Mahesh S. Birhade (Program Officer)

To Red Ribbon CIub

65,000.00

9,000.00 i

56,800.00

114.35

Konkan Education Society, Alibag

Shri. Mahesh S. Birhade (Program Officer)

Red Ribbon Club

N,S,S Reeular Exoenses A/C
Audit Fees

Remuneration of Programme

Remuneration of Typist
Refreshment Expenses

Travelling Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Bannar & Photos Expenses

Camp Planning Expenses

By N,S,S Residential Camp Expenses

Miscellanous Expenses

Refreshment Expenses

Travelling Expenses

By Closing Balances

Cash in Hand

R.D.C.C. Bank Ltd. Poynad (023010100006340

State Bank of India (41661049030)

By Advance A/c

By

By

79,000.00

9,000.00

21,600.OO

21,000.00

*

Grand Total .... 131,660.35 Grand Total .... 131,660.35

r
a3t

+? ,l
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Accountentr
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ltdcncc Woman'r Collclp , IU.

in Poynd, fcl. Ali:).&Di&I{a\) \sq\ry
rJ DfN - 2eo q.2qg A gKtrVX6.8l3e

Amount

746.00

0.80

1,058.55

1.00 1,060.35

FOR PR^8 S rASSoCt lES ll"P


